
2025-2026 Staff Congress Standing Committees 

Communications Committee Jeremy McKeel
Member 1 Dayna Hutchinson
Member 2 Joshua Tillson
Member 3 Karami Underwood
Member 4 Carlos Lopez
Member 5 Brian Williams
Member 6 Gerry Harris

Staff Survey Committee Dedrick Brooks
Member 1 Carlos Lopez
Member 2 Karami Underwood
Member 3 Rachel Stewart
Member 4 Tressa Ross
Member 5 Lisa Willis
Member 6 Dayna Hutchinson
Member 7 Ken Ashlock

Credentials & Elections Committee Orville Herndon
Member 1 Casey Workman
Member 2 Mary Steely
Member 3 Hannah Durbin
Member 4 David Shelton
Member 5 Tressa Ross
Member 6 Kim Newbern
Member 7

Personnel Policies Committee
Member 1 Trish Lofton
Member 2 Orville Herndon
Member 3 Lisa Willis
Member 4 Kristen Swisher
Member 5 Justin Thomas
Member 6 Jodi Hanneman
Member 7 David Looney

Special Events & Recognition Committee Kim Newbern
Member 1 Rachel Stewart
Member 2 Hannah Durbin
Member 3 David Looney
Member 4 Ken Ashlock
Member 5 Jenni Todd
Member 6 Mary Steely
Member 7

Working Conditions Committee BJ Johnson



Member 1 Abby Hensley
Member 2 Brian Williams
Member 3 Dayna Hutchinson
Member 4 David Shelton
Member 5 Casey Workman
Member 6 Jenni Todd
Member 7 Gerry Harris

Communication, Involvement, and Access Committee Kristen Swisher
Member 1 Duane Dycus
Member 2 Casey Workman
Member 3 Hannah Durbin
Member 4 Joshua Tillson
Member 5 Dedrick Brooks
Member 6 Kim Newbern
Member 7

Scholarship Committee Karami Underwood
Member 1 Gerry Harris
Member 2 Jenni Todd
Member 3 Abby Hensley
Member 4 Mary Steely
Member 5 Ken Ashlock
Member 6
Member 7

University Committees

Faculty and Staff Insurance and Benefits Committee
Member 1 Trish Lofton
Member 2 Orville Herndon
Member 3 Lisa Willis
Member 4 Kristen Swisher
Member 5 Justin Thomas
Member 6 Jodi Hanneman
Member 7 David Looney

Judicial Board
Member 1 Tressa Ross

Intercollegiate Athletic Council
Member 1 Jeremy McKeel

Naming Campus Facilities Committee
Member 1 Dedrick Brooks

Sick Leave Appeals Committee
Member 1 (Exempt Staff) Abby Hensley



Member 2 (Non-Exempt Staff) Kristen Siwsher

International Studies Advisory Committee
Member 1 Joshua Tillson

Budget Advisory Committee
Member 1 Jeremy McKeel
Member 2 BJ Johnson

Parking Advisory Committee
Member 1 Duane Dycus
Member 2 David Shelton
Member 3 Carlos Lopez

Affirmative Action Committee
Member 1 Rachel Stewart
Member 2 Ken Ashlock
Member 3 Trish Lofton

Ad-Hoc Business List Revision
Member 1 Jodi Hanneman
Member 2 Dayna Hutchinson
Member 3 Brian Williams
Member 4
Member 5

Ad-Hoc Staff Regent ByLaws Revision Committee
Member 1 Orville Herndon
Member 2 Tressa Ross
Member 3 Jodi Hanneman
Member 4 David Wilson
Member 5

Ad-Hoc Parking Benefits
Member 1 Duane Dycus
Member 2 Dedrick Brooks
Member 3 Justin Thomas
Member 4 Trish Lofton
Member 5


